The Check-Mate 800 pump is designed to transfer
high viscosity fluids from 55 gallon (200 liter) drums
or 5 gallon (20 liter) pails in high volumes to one or
more locations. The internal design moves fluid from
the inlet to the outlet port with the lowest pressure
drop available. The metal wear parts are treated with
the finest wear-resistant coatings to achieve the Graco
Severe-Duty™ mark of excellence for long life. Three

outlet check valve and (1) 1-1/4 in. x 10 ft. (3 m)
supply hose with shutoff valve.
Ram Pump Packages Ordering Information (cont’d)
5 Gallon (20 liter) with 3 in Dual Post Ram
C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Form No. 305-725 Rev. AB
2-187
Pumps: Air-Powered Priming Piston (Check-Mates)
2-181 thru 2-188  11/20/98  5:02 PM  Page 7
235-417 Conversion Kit
Includes tie rods and parts necessary to connect
displacement pump to existing Bulldog air motor.
206-995 Throat Seal Liquid (TSL)
One quart (0.95 liter)
208-804 Air Motor Silencer for Bulldog and King
Encloses motor to reduce exhaust noise.
224-040 Pump Runaway Valve
3/4 npt(fbe)
947-518 Low Level Cut-Off
206-537 Drum Clamp Kit for 3 in. dual post Ram
Included in some rams.
222-780 Floor Stand Base
C32-410 6.5 in. Bare Dual Post Ram Module
918-305 Bare 55 gal. (200 liter) Follower Plate
(without wiper)
C32-438 Two Regulator Air Control Module w/ FRL
C32-437 Four Regulator Air Control Module w/ FRL
C32-463 Drum Centering Guide
(Two required per ram.)
918-395 Drum Hold Down Clamp, Heavy Duty
918-309 Pump and Plate Mounting Kit
C59-719 Depressurization Kit